CPE Systems Inc.	 |	   www.cpesystems.com		  |	 +1 800 668 2268	 |	 sales@cpesystems.com
CPE Systems Inc.	 |	   www.cpesystems.com		  |	 +1 800 668 2268	 |	 sales@cpesystems.com
Our line of plate heat exchangers are designed for heating and cooling
service in the food and beverage industries. Plate heat exchangers are
the most efficient and sanitary form of cooling and heating. These heat
exchangers are top quality, compact and easy to install even in places
where space is limited. This line has Clip-on gaskets and is therefore
perfect for situations where regular routine service is required.

•	 Commissioning kit, gaskets
•	 Test certificates and material certificates
•	 Portable carts
•	 Fixed frame plate
•	 Movable pressure plate
•	 Upper carrying bar
•	 Lower guiding bar
•	 Support column
•	 Tightening bolts with nuts and washers
•	 Adjustable feet (optional)
FeaturesMaterials
Design
Options
CPE30H Heat Exchanger/Wort Chillers
SKU Plates Passes Barrels
HX/CPE30H-18D 18 4 1 BBL
HX/CPE30H-30D 30 4 2 BBL
HX/CPE30H-43D 43 4 3 BBL
HX/CPE30H-61D (5P) 61 5 5 BBL
HX/CPE30H-81D (5P) 81 5 7-1/2 BBL
CPE 30H Models
CPE Systems Inc.	 |	   www.cpesystems.com		  |	 +1 800 668 2268	 |	 sales@cpesystems.com
Corrugation of the plates provides passage between the plates,
supports each plate against the adjacent one. Plates are made from